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	Last
	First
	Street
	City
	State
	Zip
	Phone 
	Email
	Assn
	Year/

Term 
	Stand. Cmtte Cov. Min.

	1
	Ayers
	Laura Dierberg, Mrs.
	618 Henry Oaks Ct.
	Ballwin
	MO
	63011
	314-795-9322
	LJDAyers@aol.com
	SLA
	2018/2
	Ldrshp/Devlpmt
TBA

	2
	Ferbet
	Mark, Mr.
	6971 Wildwood Drive
	Raytown
	MO
	64133
	816-510-6571
	ferbet@gmail.com
	WA
	2019/2
	Ldrshp/Devlpmnt
Ambassadors

	3
	Gatewood
	Alan, Rev.
	710 South Gordon
	Concordia
	MO
	64020
	660-463-7851
	pcalan52@hotmail.com
	WA
	2018/2
	 Ldrshp/Devlpmnt

TBA

	4
	Howard
	Cheryl, Ms.
	1707 Diamond Ridge Ct.
	O’Fallon
	MO 
	63366
	636-978-1215
	Cheryl.Howard@stcins.com
	EA
	2017/1
	Local Church
TBA

	5
	Hudson
	Elaine, Mrs.
	8108 Boundary Rd.
	Mayview
	MO
	64071
	816-217-4754
	centuryfarm@ctcis.net 
	WA
	2019/1
	Ldrshp/Devlpmnt
Ambassadors

	6
	Kasevich
	Linda, Mrs.
	897 Meier Rd.
	Old Monroe
	MO
	63369
	636-322-8532
	kasevichL@gmail.com
	EA
	2019/1
	Wider Church
TBA

	7
	Langeni
	Phiwa, Rev.
	RESIGNED
	
	
	
	
	
	SLA
	2018/1  
	F & A

	8
	Mehl*
	David, Rev.
	884 Craig Forest Ln.
	St. Louis
	MO
	63122
	314-753-0209
	davidmehl884@gmail.com
davidmehl@interfaithstl.org
	SLA
	2019/2
	----------

	9
	Mignerone
	Laura, Rev.
	8930 Eden Ave.


	Affton
	MO
	63123
	314-452-0785
	lmignerone@gmail.com
	EA
	2018/2
	Ldrshp/Devlpmnt
TBA

	10
	Moeller
	Bruce, Rev.
	5134 Castlegate Ct.
	St. Louis
	MO
	63128
	314-329-6876
	revbrumoe@hotmail.com
	EA
	2019/1
	Local Church
Older Adult

	11
	Mueller
	Mike, Mr.
	118 E. 8th St.
	Hermann
	MO
	65041
	636-359-2584
	mlrdsgn@gmail.com
	EA
	2019/1
	Ldrshp/Devlpmnt
TBA

	12
	Nuelle
	Cindy, Ms.
	414 West 22nd St.
	Higginsville
	MO
	64037
	660-641-2336
	bcmomfrommo@hotmail.com
	WA
	2017/1
	Wider Church
TBA

	13
	Peeples*

	Chase, Rev.
	6309 West 100th Terr.
	Overland Park
	KS
	66212
	816-383-1829
	chase@cccucc.com
	WA
	2017/1
	Wider Church
Justice/Witness

	14
	Philips
	Carl, Mr.
	9416 Dennison Grove Ct.

	St. Louis
	MO 
	63126
	314-495-0778
	mtrunr@yahoo.com
	SLA
	2017/1
	Finance & Admin
TBA

	15
	Rauch*
	David, Mr.
	403 SE Hwy 14
	Billings
	MO
	65610
	417-669-6180
	davidlrauch@yahoo.com
	WA
	2017/1
	Finance & Admin
TBA

	17
	Reznicek
	Betsy, Mrs.
	9859 Arv Ellen
	St. Louis
	MO
	63123
	314-605-1580
	betsyreznicek@gmail.com
	SLA
	2017/1
	TBA
TBA

	18
	Seymour
	Bill, Mr.
	1748 Honeysuckle Dr.
	St. Charles
	MO 
	63303
	636-699-2474
	wseymour81@aol.com
	EA
	2017/1
	Wider Church
MoVal

	19
	Sinnaduray
	Rushan, Rev.
	2814 Dwayne Dr.
	Jefferson City
	MO
	65109
	573-880-5634
	revrushan.cucc@gmail.com
	WA
	2019/1
	Local Church
Cong Vitality

	20
	Smith-Pupillo
	Donna, Rev.
	1275 Swan Dr.
	Florissant
	MO
	63031
	314-839-8151
	dpupillo@faithnurses.org
	SLA
	2017/1
	Ldrshp/Devlpmnt
Ambassadors

	21
	Stenger
	Linda, Mrs.
	2107 Grand Blvd, #209
	Kansas City
	MO
	64108
	816-262-3361
	lstenger@me.com
	WA
	2018/2
	Finance & Admin
TBA

	22
	Stockglausner*
	Rhonda, Mrs.
	2102 Monty View
	Washington 
	MO
	63090
	636-390-8758
	rscurvs@charter.net
	EA
	2018/2
	Local Church
Youth

	23
	Vann
	Sonya, Ms.
	3063 Santiago Dr.
	Florissant
	MO
	63033
	314-222-3303
	Sonya.vann@charter.net
	SLA
	2019/1
	TBA
TBA

	24
	Ulmer

	Ken, Rev.
	7327 Idamor Ln.
	St. Louis
	MO
	63123
	314-729-7581
	kennethulmer@att.net
	SLA
	2018/2
	Finance & Admin
TBA

	25
	Weyrauch
	Jeff, Mr.
	RESIGNED
	
	
	
	
	
	EA
	2018/1
	Wider Church


*Conference Council Executive Committee - Moderator: David Mehl; Vice Moderator: Chase Peeples; Treasurer: David Rauch; Secretary: Rhonda Stockglausner

rgc 9/23/2016
